


Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 877-281-0327. 18f@vistaflor.com
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product .

Order deadline is Tuesday, April 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, May 12th 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, without pick, 
Only flowers

Fields of Europe for Mom

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

191259XL*
EXTRA LARGE

5 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 
4 Lily Asiatic Yellow
5 Pompon Daisy Lavender
4 Carnation Yellow
3 Solidago
2 Green Pittosporum

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

2

4

10

$27.40

$22.90

$19.00

$54.80

$91.60

$190.00

191259L*
LARGE

4 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 
3 Lily Asiatic Yellow
3 Pompon Daisy Lavender
3 Carnation Yellow
3 Solidago
2 Green Pittosporum

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

2

6

12

$25.10

$16.60

$15.35

$50.20

$99.60

$184.20

191259M*
MEDIUM

3 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 
2 Lily Asiatic Yellow
3 Pompon Daisy Lavender
3 Carnation Yellow
3 Solidago
2 Green Pittosporum

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

3

6

14

$54.60

$91.20

$181.80

$18.20

$15.20

$12.99

191259S*
SMALL

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

$53.00

$98.00

$181.00

$13.25

$9.80

$9.05

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

4

10

20

2 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 
1 Lily Asiatic Yellow
2 Pompon Daisy Lavender
2 Carnation Yellow
2 Solidago
2 Green Pittosporum



Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 877-281-0327. 18f@vistaflor.com
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product .

Order deadline is Tuesday, April 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, May 12th 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, without pick, 
Only flowers

Mother's Embrace™

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

191322XL*
EXTRA LARGE

4 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
3 Lily Asiatic Pink
4 Snapdragon Pink
4 Mums Cremon Lavender
2 Alstroemeria Pink
3 Pompon Daisy Lavender
0 Carnation Dark Pink
1 Green Pittosporum

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

2

4

10

$27.30

$22.80

$18.90

$54.60

$91.20

$189.00

191322L*
LARGE

3 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
2 Lily Asiatic Pink
3 Snapdragon Pink
3 Mums Cremon Lavender
2 Alstroemeria Pink
2 Pompon Daisy Lavender
0 Carnation Dark Pink
1 Green Pittosporum

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

3

6

14

$19.20

$16.20

$13.99

$57.60

$97.20

$195.80

191322M*
MEDIUM

2 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
1 Lily Asiatic Pink
0 Snapdragon Pink
2 Mums Cremon Lavender
2 Alstroemeria Pink
3 Pompon Daisy Lavender
0 Carnation Dark Pink
1 Green Pittosporum

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

4

10

20

$55.00

$103.00

$191.00

$13.75

$10.30

$9.55

191322S*
SMALL

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

$53.50

$89.00

$171.20

$10.70

$8.90

$7.78

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

5

10

22

0 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
0 Lily Asiatic Pink
0 Snapdragon Pink
2 Mums Cremon Lavender
2 Alstroemeria Pink
2 Pompon Daisy Lavender
3 Carnation Dark Pink
1 Green Pittosporum



A Mother's Love

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

 

191298L*
LARGE

4 Rose 50 Cms Pink
3 Pompon Button Lavender
3 Minicarnation Pink
1 Limonium Pink
1 Green Pittosporum 

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

4

8

18

$14.05

$11.80

$10.30

$56.20

$94.40

$185.40

191298S*
SMALL

2 Rose 50 Cms Pink
1 Pompon Button Lavender
1 Minicarnation Pink
1 Limonium Pink

Box Delivered
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

8

16

34

$60.20

$102.40

$196.60

$7.53

$6.40

$5.78

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, without pick, 
Only flowers

Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 877-281-0327. 18f@vistaflor.com
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product .

Order deadline is Tuesday, April 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, May 12th 


