



PREMADE BOUQUETS

ther's

flowertrading.com

2



Fields of Europe for Mom



	Image: With the second secon			Pi1259M* MEDIUM			Pi259L* LARGE						
	Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		
	 2 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 1 Lily Asiatic Yellow 2 Pompon Daisy Lavender 2 Carnation Yellow 2 Solidago 2 Green Pittosporum 			 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink Lily Asiatic Yellow Pompon Daisy Lavender Carnation Yellow Solidago Green Pittosporum 			 4 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 3 Lily Asiatic Yellow 3 Pompon Daisy Lavender 3 Carnation Yellow 3 Solidago 2 Green Pittosporum 			 5 Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink 4 Lily Asiatic Yellow 5 Pompon Daisy Lavender 4 Carnation Yellow 3 Solidago 2 Green Pittosporum 			
Box	Pack Size (bunches per b		Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box	Box Delivered) Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per bo	Box Delivered x) Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Delivered Cost	Delivered Bunch	
Eco	4	\$53.00	\$13.25	3	\$54.60	\$18.20	2	\$50.20	\$25.10	2	\$54.80	\$27.40	
Quarter	10	\$98.00	\$9.80	6	\$91.20	\$15.20	6	\$99.60	\$16.60	4	\$91.60	\$22.90	
Half	20	\$181.00	\$9.05	14	\$181.80	\$12.99	12	\$184.20	\$15.35	10	\$190.00	\$19.00	





Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 877-281-0327. 18f@vistaflor.com Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product . Order deadline is Tuesday, April 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, May 12th



Mother's Embrace™



	191322S* SMALL			191322M* MEDIUM			191322L* LARGE			191322XL* EXTRA LARGE	
Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe	
0 0 2 2 2 3 1	Rose 50 Cms Da Lily Asiatic Pink Snapdragon Pink Mums Cremon L Alstroemeria Pin Pompon Daisy La Carnation Dark F Green Pittosport	avender k avender Pink	2 1 0 2	Rose 50 Cms D Lily Asiatic Pink Snapdragon Pin Mums Cremon Alstroemeria Pi Pompon Daisy I Carnation Dark Green Pittospor	k Lavender ink Lavender Pink	3 2 3 2 2 0 1	Rose 50 Cms Lily Asiatic Pir Snapdragon Pi Mums Cremor Alstroemeria F Pompon Daisy Carnation Dar Green Pittospr	nk ink n Lavender Pink y Lavender rk Pink	4 3 4 2 3 0 1	Rose 50 Cms I Lily Asiatic Pin Snapdragon Pii Mums Cremor Alstroemeria P Pompon Daisy Carnation Darl Green Pittospo	k nk 1 Lavender Pink Lavender k Pink
Pack Size (bunches per		Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per b	Box Delivered box) Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box	Box Delivered	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per bo	Box Delivered ox) Cost	Delivered Bunch
5	\$53.50	\$10.70	4	\$55.00	\$13.75	3	\$57.60	\$19.20	2	\$54.60	\$27.30
10	\$89.00	\$8.90	10	\$103.00	\$10.30	6	\$97.20	\$16.20	4	\$91.20	\$22.80
22	\$171.20	\$7.78	20	\$191.00	\$9.55	14	\$195.80	\$13.99	10	\$189.00	\$18.90



Box Box

Eco Quarter Half



*Without container, without pick, Only flowers

4

Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions **877-281-0327. 18f@vistaflor.com** Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product . Order deadline is Tuesday, April 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, May 12th



A Mother's Love



Maller's Granty		A CONTRACTOR OF	Materia Bandaji			
191298S* SMALL			191298L* LARGE			
Stem Count Farm Recipe 2 Rose 50 Cms Pink 1 Pompon Button Lave 1 Minicarnation Pink 1 Limonium Pink	ender	Stem CountFarm Recipe4Rose 50 Cms Pink3Pompon Button Lavender3Minicarnation Pink1Limonium Pink1Green Pittosporum				
	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Delivered Cost	Delivered Bunch		
8 \$60.20 \$	\$7.53	4	\$56.20	\$14.05		
	\$6.40 \$5.78	8 18	\$94.40 \$185.40	\$11.80 \$10.30		



Eco Quarter

Half





*Without container, without pick, Only flowers Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions **877-281-0327. 18f@vistaflor.com** Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product . Order deadline is Tuesday, April 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, May 12th